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From: Gloria Ross

Sent: Wednesday, October 29, 2008 4:29 PM
To: CLK - Orders / Notices FPsc, CLK

- CORRESPONTjCECc: Victor McKay

Subject: Order / Notice Submitted 2SAthfllUIStT*tivepartjnconume,
DOCUMENT NODate and Time: 10/29/2008 4:28:00 PM

Docket Number: 080153-TI DISTR1BI.J''ION.
Filename! Path: I:'t20080801 53O8O1 53COvsm.doc
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080153

PARTY COMPANY

A

ADDRESS

MASTER

COMMISSION

DIRECTORY

AT&T Florida TL720 greg.follensbeeatt.com Yes

Economy Telephone, Inc. TKI 50 tom@economytelephone.com No

Embarg Florida, Inc. TL727 sandy.khazraee@embarg.com Yes

FairFoint Communications TL7 19 lwood@fairpoint.com Yes

Frontier Communications of the South, LLC TL732 AmcCall@czn.com Yes

ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. TL7 12 jefflitste1ecom.net Yes

NEFCOM TL7 15 dnob1es@townes.net Yes

Smart City Telecom TL73 I lbha11smartcity.com Yes

TDS TelecomtQuincy Telephone TL7I 8 Thomas.mccabe@tdste1ecom.com Yes

Verizon Florida LLC TL7 10 david.christian@verizon.com Yes

Windstream Florida, Inc. TL716 bettye.jwilliswindstreamcom Yes

Printed on 10/30/2008 at 12:07:26 PM
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Dorothy Menasco 

From: Dorothy Menasco 
Sent: 

To: Paula lsler 

Monday, October 06, 2008 10:02 AM 

Subject: RE: New filing in Docket No. 080153-TI (Economy Telephone, Inc.) FPsC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 

DISTRIBUTION: 

LA-lrtnltve_plrun--lkr_Conrum, 
DOCUMENTNO. o\F;qq - a Hi Paula, 

Thank you for letting us know. I have made the correction to that description. 

Dorothy 

From: Paula Isler 
Sent: Monday, October 06, 2008 9:58 AM 
To: Dorothy Menasco 
Subject: FW: New filing in Docket No. 060153-TI (Economy Telephone, Inc.) 

Good morning, Dorothy. 

I'm not sure who should get this, but would appreciate your forwarding it on if it is not you. The description says protests are due 
by July 15th. The correct date, according to the order, IS 10/24/08. Can you have corrected in the document description? 
Thanks. 

From: Filings Clerk 
Sent: Friday, October 03, 2008 355 PM 
To: Paula Isler; Victor McKay 
Subject: New filing in Docket No. 080153-TI (Economy Telephone, Inc.) 

DOCKET TITLE = Acknowledgment of cancellation of IXC Registration No. TK150 by Economy 
Telephone, Inc., effective March 12, 2008. 
UTILITY NAME = Economy Telephone, Inc. 

DOCUMENT DESCRIPTION = PAA Order PSC-08-0641-PAA-TI cancelling Economy Telephone's IXC tariff and 
Registration No. TK150, effective 3/12/08, on Commission's own motion for 
failure to pay 2008 RAFs; if RAFs are paid prior to expiration of PAA order, 
cancellation of tariff and removal from register to be voluntary; if not paid, 
RAFs to be sent to DFS for collection; if no protest, order to become final and 
effective on issuance of CO; if order becomes final, docket to be 
administratively closed on rcpt of RAFs with PII, or on cancellation of IXC 
tariff and removal from register; protest due 7/15/08. (CT ED MM AG SK) 

DOCUMENT PATH = 
file://L:\PSC\LIBRARWFlLINGS\08\09352-08 

Document ID = 09352-08 
Document Filed 10-03-08 

The filing described above is now available in PDF format as well as other formats. 

To access it, click on the DOCUMENT PATH link. This will pop up a Windows Explorer window. You will see the PDF (Adobe 

10/6/2008 
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Acrobat) version; you will also see other versions if they exist. Double-click on the preferred version and the document will open. 

If you need to cuffpastelsearch in the document and find you can’t, try later when the reformatted version is available. (For more 
information, see PDF Tips on the How To menu.) 

This is an automatically generated e-mail; no responselreply is necessary 

10/6/2008 
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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Mary Diskerud 
Friday, October 03,2008 10:07 AM 
CLK - Orders I Notices 
Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 080153-TI 
Filename I Path: 0801 53vsm.doc 

101312008 10:07:00 AM 

Copied to gcorders 

FPSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE - ~dmint~tive-P~rties_Conramer 

DISTRIBUTION. 
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FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 080153 

PARTY 
NAME 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTFR 

DIRECTORY 

COMPANY EMAIL 
roM.nissim CODE ADDRESS 

COMPANY 1 CODE 1 PARTY 
NAME 

. ~ A S T F R  
roM.nissim 
DIRECTORY 

I I 
EMAIL 

ADDRESS 

AT&T Florida 
Economy Telephone, Inc. 
Embarq Florida, Inc. 
FairPoint Communications 

TL720 peg. follensbee@att.com Yes 
TK150 tom@economytelephone.com No 
TL727 sandy.khazraee@embarq.com Yes 
TL719 Iwood@fCrpoint.com Yes 

Vervon Flonda LLC I TL710 I dawd chrisrian@ven7on com I Yes 
Windsrrcdm Florida, Inc TI716 I benyc J willis@windsncm com I Yes 

Frontier Communications of the South, LLC 
ITS Telecommunications Systems, Inc. 
NEFCOM 
Smart City Telecom 
TDS TelecomiQuincy Telephone 

Printed on 10/3/2008 at 32043 PM 

TL732 AmcCall@czn.com Yes 
TL7 I2 jeftl@itstelecom.net Yes 
TL715 dnobles@townes.net Yes 
TL73 1 Ibhall@smartcity.com Yes 
TL718 Thomas.mccabe@tdstelecom.com Yes 



STATE OF FLORIDA 
COMMISSIONERS: OFFICE OF COMMISSION CLERK 
MATTHEW M. CARTER 11, CHAIRMAN 

LISA POLAK EDGAR COMMISSION CLERK 
KATR~NA J. MCMURRIAN 
NANCY ARGENZIANO 
NATHAN A. SKOP 

ANN COLE 

(850) 413-6770 

March 13,2008 

Tom Williams, General Manager 
Economy Telephone, Inc. 
6725 Convoy Court 
San Diego, California 921 11 

Re: Docket No. 080153-TI 

Dear Mr. Williams: 

This will acknowledge receipt of an acknowledgment of cancellation of IXC Registration No. 
TK150 by Economy Telephone, Inc., effective March 12, 2008, which was filed in this office on 
March 12,2008, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will 
be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative hearing. For more 
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Office of Commission Clerk 
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CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 0 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD 0 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Amrmative Action / Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www.floridapsc.mm Internet E-mail: mntact@psc.statefl.us 
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~ase Assignment and Scheduling Record 	 Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 0801S3-TI Date Docketed: 03/12/2008 Title: 	 Acknowledgment of cancellation of IXC Registration No. TKlS0 
by Economy Telephone. Inc., effective March 12. 2008. 

Company: Economy Telephone, Inc. FPSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE 
2(Administntiw Parties CoDSDJDer 
DOCUMENf NO. 0 J'lqq-0'8 
DIS1RIBU1l0N: 

(" O· indicates OPR) 	 '--':":'::';~"""'-"':;';;:;';;"""""::":::";'x:"'::"'--.--=;;';";""-r---:;;'::;x:::'-.....-""':""::':'--r!-":";';;;";'--,-":"::"::;':"'-,....-=.:...-, 

Official Filing Date: Expiration: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM CLK (CMP) ECR GCL PIF RCA SCR SGA 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. 	 Time Schedule 
Program Module B13(c) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (B50) 413-6770 

OPR Staff [I] Current CASR revision level 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
S. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel 8. 
9. 

10. 
OCRs 11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
IS. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
2S. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel  33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34.- - 3S. 
Date filed with ClK: 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sectlon 3 - Chalrman Completes Asslgnments are as follows: 

- Heannq 0fficer(s) 

Due Dates 
Previous Current 

I 

Prehearin Officer 
Commi ssi oners Hrg 

Exam 
Staff 

ALL ! CT !ED! 14M IAGI SK 

I I I I I 
CT 

Commissioners 

SK 

ADM 

Where panels are asslgned the senlor Commissloner is Panel Chairman: 

the identical panel decides the case. 
 Approved:
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date:
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLKOlS-C (Rev. 04/07) ~ COMPLETED EVENTS 
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Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 
-.. 

Docket No.080153-TI Date Docketed: 03/12/2008 Title: Acknowledgment of cancellation of IXC Registration No. TK150 
by Economy Telephone. Inc .• effective March 12, 2008. 

Company: Economy Telephone. Inc. 

Official Filing Date: Expiration: 
last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM CLK (CMP) ECR Gel PIF RCA SCR SGA 
("0" indicates OPR) x x 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to ClK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module 813 (c) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770Staff Assign!!!!ilnts 

Due Dates 
OPR Staff P Isler Current CASR revision level Previous Current 

NONEI. Close Docket or Revise CASR 12/31/2008 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel V McKay 8. 
9. 

10. 
OCRs 11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearing 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission Commission Panel 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff X 34. 

35. 
Date fi 1ed wi th CLK: 03/3112008 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 


Staff Counsel 
 39. 
40. 

Sectlon 3 - Chalrman Completes Asslgnments are as follows: 


- Hearing 0 fficer(s) Prehearlnq 0ff'lcer 

Commissioners Hrg 

Exam 
Staff 

All I CT IEDIMMIAGI SK 

I I I I I X 

Commissioners ADM 

CT I ED I MM I AG I SK 

I I I I X 

Where panels are asslgned the senlor CommlSSloner is Panel Chairman: 

the identical panel decides the case. 
 Approved: ~J~Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date: 31 2008assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLKOI5-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 
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Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of CQ!!I!!issjon Clerr ""'""" 

Docket No. 080153-TI Date Docketed: 03/1212008 Title: Acknowledgment of cancellation of IXC Registration No. TK150 
by Economy Telephone, Inc., effective March 12, 2008. 

Company: Economy Telephone, Inc. 

Official Filing Date: ____ Expiration: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM ClK ECR GCl PIF (RCP) SGA SSC 
("O" indicates OPR) x x I 

Section 2 - OPR COmpletes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Tjme Schedule 
tlARNING: THIS SCHEDfJLE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUffENT 
IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

Program Modyli 813 (c) 

Staff A~signments 
Due Dates 

OPR Staff P Isler Current CASR revision level Previous Current 

SAME 09/04/20081. Staff Recommendation 
2. Agenda SAl4E 09/16/2001 
3. PAA Order - Close if No Protest 612008 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff !:oun~il v McKay 8. 
9. 

10. 
11.QQl! 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Conmission ...!.. COlllllission Panel 33.- 34.Hearing Examiner Staff 

35. 
Date filed with ClK: 08/15/Z008 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 


Staff Counsel 
 39. 
40. 

Sictlon 3 - Chalrman COmpletes Asslgnments are as follows: 

All 
x 

Colllllissioners Hrg Staff 
__~_~_~ Exam 

SK 

Prehearlng 0 ff'lcer 
COIIIIIissioners ADM 

CT I ED I MM I AG I SK 

I I I I X 
Where panels are assigned the senior Conmissioner is Panel Chairman: 

the identical panel decides the case. 
 Approved: ¥l b4Where one COIIIIIissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is Date: ~5 2008assigned the full Colllllission decides the case. 

PSC/ClK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 
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case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 
-. ........... 

Docket No. 0801S3-TI Date Docketed: 03/12/2008 Title: Acknowledgment of cancellation of IXC Registration No. 
by Economy Telephone, Inc., effective March 12,2008. 

TKlS0 

Company: Economy Telephone, Inc. 

Official Filing Date: ____ Expiration: 
last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM elK ECR Gel PIF (Rep) SGA SSC 
C" (). indicates OPR) x x I 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to ClK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 

Prehearina Officer 

Program Module BB(c) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 
IT IS TENTAITVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff P Isler 

1. Memo to Docket File/Close Docket 11/10/2008 
2. 
3. 
4. 
S. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel V McKay 8. 
9. 

10. 
OCRs n. 

12. 
B. 
14. 
IS. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
2S. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ~Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34.- - 3S. 
Date filed with ClK: 11/03/2008 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sectlon 3 - Chairman Completes Asslgnments are as follows: 

- Hearlng lcerOff' 

~ Current CASR revision level Previous 

s( ) 

Where panels are asslgned the senlor Commlssloner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLKOI5-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Current 

11/07/2008 

Commissioners Hrg 
Exam 

Staff 

All I CT I ED I MM I AG I SK 
X I I I I I 

Commissioners ADM 

CT I ED I MM I AG I SK 

I I I I X 

Approved: ~l~r 
Date: iilil2008" 


